16/01/2010 Alken LCC Veldloop

Ben 02 Dames 905m Uur:12:56

ACA - veldlopen voor Mannen en Vrouwen
1 20 Kooij Kiani Dazlyn* 02 SACN 3'48
2 832 Smets Lotte 02 TACT 3'49
3 844 Davids Daphne 02 VMOL 3'59
4 561 Swennen Margo 02 ADD 4'13
5 1065 BOYEN Freya 02 TACT 4'14

6 102 cardous Marien 02 aATIA  4'17
7 90 Jansen Sofie 02 SACN 4'19
8 835 Vranken Rhune 02 MACD 4'26
9 838 Berings Anissa 02 ADD 4'27
10 1146 Broux Stiene 02 ADD 4'28
11 655 Mertens Evelyne 02 TACT 4'29
12 907 Maloens Roxanne 02 ACA 4'33
13 9900 Dewinter Felie 02 LOOT 4142
14 625 Bait Zahra 02 GENK 4'44
15 1199 Bouduin Bree 02 MACD 4'50
16 908 Ongenaden Yana 02 ACA 4'51

. 17 1348 Bruggem Sara 02 ATIA  4'52
18 1210 Raemaekers Tess 03 AVT 4'53
19 723 Vanhelmont Tine 03 ACA 5'02
20 1076 Noblesse Mauke 03 AVT 5'53

Ben 01 Dames 905m Uur:13:03

ACA - veldlopen voor Mannen en Vrouwen
1 9500 Petry Lisa 01 NA 3'48
2 91 Vandeweyer Kirsten 01 SACN 3'52
3 688 Vansteenkiste Leen 01 BREE 3'58
4 354 De Volder Justine 01 AVT 4'05
5 93 Verboven Silke 01 LOOI 4'07
6 89 Coene Jacey 01 SACN 4'10
7 711 Raemaekers Jill 01 AVT 4'11
9 607 Gesquiere Emma 01 VMOL 4'13

10 70 Daniels Liene 01  ATIA  4'26
11 1009 Deferm Nele 01 AVT 4'31
12 1131 Gaens Hanne 01 AVT 4'32
13 18 Stollman Rune 01 SACN 4'36
14 469 Pieri Axelle 01 GENK 4141
15 1287 Boelen Sara 01 TACT 4'45
16 834 Dubois Kyara 01 MACD 4'54
17 909 Spapen Tine 01 ACA 4'55



16/01/2010 Alken LCC Veldloop

Ben 02 Heren 905m Uur:13:20

ACA - veldlopen voor Mannen en Vrouwen

1 253 Duijsters Goran 02 VMOL 3'54
2 115 Seykens Miguel 02 LOOI 4'05
3 104 Cleymans Jonas 02 SACN 4'06
4 120 Gijbels Joas 03 SACN 4'07
5 764 Hermans Ruben 02 ADD 4'10
6 779 Schepers Karsten 02 TACT 4'16
7 9502 Willekens Quinten 02 NA 4'19
8 390 Smeets Ruben 02 AVT 4'21
9 406 Bortels Joren 02 AVT 4'22
10 389 Housen Daan 02 AVT 4'25
11 1318 Driesen Sim 02 ACA 4'26
12 9505 Vanswijgenhoven Yente 02 NA 4'27
13 1045 Liefsoens Jelle 02 AVT 4'28
14 1315 Leurs Vincent 02 AVT 4'29
15 1352 Vanuytrecht Seth 02 AVT 4'30
16 380  Mebis Lwea 03 aATIA  4'31
17 717 Spies Michiel 03 DALO 4'32
18 121 Coene Yoshua 03 SACN 4'38
19 1872 Dumon Louis 02 TACT 4'43
20 114 Verboven Arne 02 LOOI 4'46
21 1166 Eevers Mathijs 02 AVT 447
22 9504 Broux Gilles 03 NA 4'54
23 1046 Neirinck Otis 02 ACA 4'57
24 9501 Vanderhoven Nick 03 NA 5'11
25 694 De Neve Wannes 03 AVT 5'14

26 1704 Snyers Wout 02 AVT 5'15



16/01/2010 Alken LCC Veldloop

Ben 01 Heren 905m Uur:13:26

ACA - veldlopen voor Mannen en Vrouwen

1 567 Moesen Robbe 01 BREE 3'36

2 1703 Jamar Wouter 01 AVT 3'37

3 744 Deckx Jef 01 VMOL 3'39

4 973 Ceyssens Jan 01 AVT 3'53

5 1259 Noblesse Siebe 01 AVT 3'56

6 1702 Janssens Tijl 01 AVT 3'57

7 566 Vanhemel Mick 01 BREE 3'59

8 118 Vanderheyden Maxime 01 LOOI 4'01

9 719 Thijs Neel 01 BREE 4'03

10 976 Prenen Senne 01 MACD 4'12

11 119 Theys Brent 01 LOOI 4'13

12 7677 Swennen Rob 01 ADD 4'19
13 130  Lambrichts Jrre 01 ATIA  4'22

14 769 Vanderheeren Vincent 01 GENK 4'28

15 164 Van Sweevelt Robbe 01 LOOI 4'31
16 84 Beemkens Tm* 01 aATIA  4'32

17 1377 Tomassen Wouter 01 GENK 4'46

18 1005 Kelchtermans Yoeri 01 AVT 4'49

19 1600 Van Eetvelde Timo 01 AVT 4'52

20 1701 Grobben Dieter 01 AVT 5'15



16/01/2010 Alken LCC Veldloop
Pup 00 Dames 1215m Uur:13:41

ACA - veldlopen voor Mannen en Vrouwen

1 4733 Geuns Lieze 00 AVT 4'57
2 3425 Fagard Pauline 00 LOOI 5'07
3 3328 Vandervelden Marie 00 SACN 5'08
4 3420 Schildermans Floor 00 SACN 5'08
5 4300 Reijmen Celine 00 AVT 5'11
6 3738 De Volder Isabelle 00 AVT 5'12
7 3409 Vandooren Drea 00  ATIA  5'14
8 4348 Baeten Mekdes 00 AVT 5'15
9 3967 Van Gurp Yasmine 00 ADD 5'16
10 3445  Bruggem Lien 00  ATIA 517
11 3976 De Neve Emma 00 AVT 5'26
12 3427 Wouters Britt 00 LOOTI 5'28
13 3966 Snellinx Jana 00 ADD 5'32
14 4943 Veulemans Hannelore 00 DCLA 5'33
15 4264 Meex Evi 00 MACD 5'40
16 3428 Van Sweevelt Celine 00 LOOI 5'41
17 4477 Punie Lina 00 ACA 5'47
18 3602 Vanderhoven Lesley 00 VMOL 5'49
19 3870 Witters Anouk 00 GENK 5'54
20 4651 Lemmens Febe 00 AVT 5'56
21 4408 Geldof Roxanne 99 AVT 5'57
22 4579 Thoelen Lindsey 00 ADD 6'13
23 3898 Cox Hanne 00 ADD 6'46

4942 Hendrickx Luna 00 DCLA Opgave



16/01/2010 Alken LCC Veldloop
Pup 99 Dames 1215m Uur:13:49

ACA - veldlopen voor Mannen en Vrouwen

1 4059 Van De Maele Esmee 99 AVT 4'33
2 4023 Meylaers Antse 99 VMOL 4'40
3 3330 Steensels Britt 99 SACN 4'44
4 4490 Joris Lies 99 TACT 5'10
5 4492 Quaghebeur Katrijn 99 TACT 5'15
6 4732 Van Der Have Truus 99 AVT 5'18
7 4439 Huybrechts Tine 99 AVT 5'20
8 3598 Berkmans Riet 99 DALO 5'20
9 4024 Gesquiere Maxine 99 VMOL 5'21
10 5020 Lambeets Anse 99 TACT 5'22
11 4263 Boes Lotte 99 MACD 5'26
12 4016  Martens Cathe 99 ATIA 5'28
13 4005 Thijs Flore 99 BREE 5'30
14 4857 Gruyters Maud 99 AVT 5'31
15 4567 Driesen Jet 99 ACA 5'32

18 4347 Corstjens Hannah 99 AVT 5'48

21 5054 Ben Ayad Nisrine 99 AVT 5'58




1

O J O U W N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

3798
9509
4942
4488
4486
4268
5206
4408
5097
3810
4633
4060
4648
5010
4649
4493
4087
5167
5061
9513

16/01/2010 Alken LCC Veldloop
Pup 00 Heren 1215m Uur:13:55

ACA - veldlopen voor Mannen en Vrouwen

Vanherk Jorne
Beelen Stan

Broux Tom
Vandersteen Yente
Rutten Owen
Corstjens Dieter
Goossens Gilles
Hermans Cedric
Schoefs Daan
Seykens Jordy
Pannemans Stef
Bervoets Marnik
Panzetta Alessandro
Stas Emile
Wertelaers Ties
Vanhelmont Ruben
Housen Stef

Van Eetvelde Arno
Steegmans Andreas

Flossy Lassa

Pup 99 Heren 1215m Uur:14:03
ACA - veldlopen voor Mannen en Vrouwen

1

O J O U Ww N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

4674
4223
4405
5298
4262
4922
4973
4998
4923
4086
4415
4508
4627
4628
4635
9506
4667
4971
4437
3951

Didden Thibaut
Sijsmans Frederik
Vandebeek Jules
Pauwels Michiel
Willems Jarne
Willekens Tobiaz
Vanderheeren Thomas
Janssen Kris

Gaens Noah

Smeets Rutger

Van Suetendael Jonas
Wojciechowski Darryl
Ceyssens Kris

Jacobs Daan

Bauters Laurens
Eyken Emile

Soeters Mikax*
Geyskens Siebe

Cuykx Lars

Jansen Kristof

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

SACN
NA
ADD
ACA
LOOI
BREE
RCT
ADD
ADD
LOOI
MACD
SACN
GENK
ADD
GENK
ACA
AVT
AVT
ACA
NA

LOOI
LOOI
GENK
ACA
GENK
AVT
GENK
AVT
AVT
AVT
GENK
AVT
AVT
AVT
ADD
NA
AVT
GENK
TACT
SACN

4'43
4'45
4'50
4'56
4'57
5'00
5'04
5'06
5'08
5'09
5'20
5'22
5'29
5'34
5'35
5'36
5'36
5'37
547
5'50

447
4'50
4'51
4'55
4'56
5'04
5'06
5'06
5'07
5'09
5'10
5'16
5'21
5'24
5'30
5'37
5'38
5'44
5'49
6'02



1

O J O U W N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

7035
7806
6607
7120
7913
7442
7273
7034
6511
6830
7298
6582
7537
6513
7494
7495
7272
7509
6719
6600
7274
7160
8000
7119

16/01/2010 Alken LCC Veldloop

Min 98 Dames 1500m Uur:14:16

ACA - veldlopen voor Mannen en Vrouwen

Thijsen Anai
Helsen Sara
Madueke Esther
Bex Natalie
Lambeets Brett
Broekhoven Saskia
Flossy Franne
Swennen Anoek
Neyens Anouk
Corthout Celien
Haex Kelly

Van De Reijd Mieke
Kenis Axelle
Kooij Tyrza Cayla*
Claes Evelyne
Flossy Femke

Den Hond Rieke
Schuyten Valerie
Peeters Nele
Haegemans Lotte
Flossy Stien
Verheyden Lonne
Op 't Roodt Anouk
Beelen Lotte

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

ADD

ACA

LOOI
TACT
TACT
LOOI
TACT
ADD

SACN
LOOI
AVT

VMOL
LOOI
SACN
TACT
TACT
BREE
AVT

VMOL
SACN
TACT
DALO
AVT

TACT

5'36
5'46
5'49
5'58
6'00
6'02
6'04
6'06
6'07
6'08
6'09
6'10
6'1l6
6'18
6'28
6'28
6'34
6'34
6'35
6'38
6'46
6'48
7'50
7'51



16/01/2010 Alken LCC Veldloop

Min 97 Dames 1500m Uur:14:25

ACA - veldlopen voor Mannen en Vrouwen

1 7060 Smeets Lotte 97 BREE 5'36
2 7807 Helsen Heleen 97 ACA 5'40
3 7338 Hermans Falke 97 LOOI 5'44
4 6746 Van Otten Brittx* 97 DALO 5'45
5 6612 Ryckaert Lana 97 LOOI 5747
6 7121 Haenen Laura 97 TACT 5'53
7 7086 Corstjens Maya 97 VMOL 5'57
8 7061 Thijs Sien 97 BREE 6'02
9 6720 Kelchtermans Diete 97 VMOL 6'06
10 7049 De Neve Katrien 97 AVT 6'09
11 7560 Driesen Loes 97 ACA 6'10
12 7446 Remels Leila 97 AVT 6'10
13 7692 Grammen Astrid 97 ACA 6'23
14 7676 Ulrichts Laura 97 AVT 6'24
15 7284 Bait Soumia 97 GENK 6'25
16 7271 Ceyssens Lieze 97 AVT 6'26
17 6723 VanHaren Kim 97 VMOL 6'27
18 7275 Reniers Dagmar 97 LOOI 6'30
19 9511 Jacobi Britt 97 NA 6'31
20 7613 Meex Eline 97 MACD 6'39
21 7026 Monnissen Davina 97 LOOI 6'42
22 7620 Dekker Annabel 97 AVT 6'54
7171 De Munck Roanne 97 AVT Opgave

Min 98 Heren 1500m Uur:14:33

ACA - veldlopen voor Mannen en Vrouwen

1 7545 Teuchie Arno 98 ADD 5'17
2 7507 Van Camp Indyana 98 AVKA 5'20
3 7531 Deckx Dries 98 VMOL 5'32
4 7907 Claes Nico 98 AVT 5'32
5 7252 Huysmans Brent 98 AVT 5741
6 8214 Beckers Wim 98 AVT 5'46
7 7951 Herbots Joachim 98 TACT 5'48
8 7546 Gijsen Maarten 98 ADD 5'50
9 7578 Wolfs Wouter 98 TACT 5'57
10 7386 Govaers Hans 98 GENK 6'04
11 7544 Metten Lorijn 98 ADD 6'07
14 7533 Corstjens Siebe 98 VMOL 6'31
15 8073 BUELENS Sander 98 LOOI 6'40

16 7738 Plevoets Tom 98 TACT 6'47



16/01/2010 Alken LCC Veldloop
Min 97 Heren 1500m Uur:14:40

ACA - veldlopen voor Mannen en Vrouwen

1 7796 Corstjens Thomas 97 BREE 5'07

2 7645 Muyldermans Jens 97 ACA 5'14
3 8182  lLoyens Demnis 97  aATlA  5'13

4 7909 Huybrechts Tim 97 AVT 5'20

5 7626 Vanstapel Sam 97 ACA 5'26

6 7385 Monnens Yenthe 97 GENK 5'33

7 6991 Drees Ysbert 97 SACN 5'35

8 8276 Janssens Jelte 97 AVT 5'35

9 8086 Gregoire Jarne 97 ADD 5'39

10 7539 Gommers Jo 97 GENK 5'43

11 8057 Hendriks Jelle 97 GENK 5'44

12 8034 Papen Robbe 97 AVT 5'45

13 8070 Janssen Sven 97 AVT 5'45

14 8044 Melotte Sebastien 97 TACT 5'49

15 9507 Vanhoof Joona 97 NA 5'54

16 8293 Steensels Bram 97 AVT 5'57

17 7576 Cuykx Dries 97 TACT 6'24
. 18 7523  Colla Brecht 97  ATIA  6'32

19 8343 Medina-navio Jordi 97 AVT 7'10

20 8139 La Monaca Danilo 98 AVT 747



16/01/2010 Alken LCC Veldloop
Cad Dames 2355m Uur:14:46

ACA - veldlopen voor Mannen en Vrouwen

1 10 Neyens Kirsten 95 SACN 8'58
2 154 Daelemans Nina 96 VMOL 9'01
3 153 Van Speybroeck Kato 96 VMOL 9'24

6 289 Stals Bieke 95 AVT 9'43
7 6 chrif Nora*r 95  ATIA 9748

8 657 Carmans Laura 96 ACA 9'49

9 476 Vandersteen Esther 96 ACA 9'53

10 288 Schreurs Ann-sophie 96 AVT 10'00

11 1010 Vanlangenaeker Evita 95 ACA 10'01

12 559 Broux Lies 95 LOOTI 10'02

13 574 Haex Kim 95 AVT 10'08

14 920 Smet Ulrike 96 LOOI 10'09

15 353 Savelkoul Yentel 96 AVT 10'11

16 750 Driesen Femke 96 ACA 10'33

17 680 Jeunen Emma 96 AVT 10'36

18 79 Wouters Emely 96 LOOI 10'43

19 684 Aerts Christy 95 LOOI 11'04
20 266  JamsCaro 95  aATLA 11707

21 468 Verheyden Jole 95 DALO 11'27

22 716 Quaghebeur Lise 96 TACT 11'45

23 481 Bams Astrid 96 AVT 11'53
26 27 Hauwbemlotte 9  ATLA  11'54

25 389 KOOY J.J.* 96 SACN 12'25

26 558 Mertens Marijke 96 LOOTI 13'16

27 810 Van Galen Nathalie 96 AVT 14'36



16/01/2010 Alken LCC Veldloop
Cad Heren 2845m Uur:14:59

ACA - veldlopen voor Mannen en Vrouwen

2 155 De Cremer Glenn 95 DALO 10'06
3 561 Robben Tom 95 TACT 10'20
4 485 Landuyt Andreas 95 AVT 10'25
5 466 Steenwerckx Cedric 96 ROBA 10'37
6 467 Steenwerckx Matthias 95 ROBA 10'40
7 566 Lenaerts Laurens 95 LOOI 10'53
8 126 Coenen Simon 96 DALO 10'59
9 833 Grammen Pieter 95 ACA 11'02
10 563 Robben Jens 96 TACT 11'05
11 9512 Habex Cedric 95 NA 11'08
12 751 Lubon Camille 96 ADD 11'14
13 736 Clerix Jander 96 ACA 11'16
14 9516 Elroy Dorarne 96 NA 11'19
15 448 Meulewaeter Charles 96 TACT 11'25
16 479 Geboers Robrecht 95 ACA 11'36
17 322 Willems Jonas 96 GENK 11'56
18 734 Geelen Sam 95 AVT 11'59
19 565 Vandeloo Dries 96 LOOI 12'22
20 319 Monnens Sem 96 GENK 12'29
21 640 Geldof Ian 95 AVT 12'29
22 429 Metten Diederik 96 ADD 12'42
23 913 Saris Daan 96 ACA 12'43

Sch Dames 2845m Uur:15:28

ACA - veldlopen voor Mannen en Vrouwen

1 2269 Schouten Aria* 93 VMOL 10'46
2 2591 Schouten Esther* 93 VMOL 10'57
3 2330 Vandepoel Saar 93 DCLA 11'11
4 2294 Van Den Broeck Jolien 93 GRIM 11'30
5 2327 Vanoppen Sara 94 ACA 11'31
6 2526 Maziers Stephanie 94 ADD 11'40
7 9510 Jacobi Kirsty 94 NA 12'28
8 2293 Van Den Boeynants Karlie. 94 GRIM 14'09
9 1959 Neyens Amber 93 SACN 14'31
10 2075 Gerits Loes 94 DALO 15'01
11 9515 Smets Jolito 93 NA 15'42



16/01/2010 Alken LCC Veldloop
Sch Heren 4230m Uur:15:39

ACA - veldlopen voor Mannen en Vrouwen

1 2541 Melotte Niels 93 AVT 15'16
2 2379 Vandikkelen Kristof 93 AVT 15'21
3 2677 Van Der Have Tuur 93 AVT 15'40
.4 2410  Bijnens Jonas 94  ATIA 15745
5 2443 Vanhentenrijk Jordy 93 TACT 15'52
6 2441 Engelbosch Rogier 93 TACT 16'00
7 2051 Scheelen Brecht 94 SACN 16'28
8 2108 Liekens Joshi 94 VMOL 16'35
9 2672 Mathijs Benjamien 93 ACA 16'57
10 2344 Berwaers Jeroen 94 TACT 17'32
11 9508 Dewaele Tom 93 NA 17'46
12 2331 Metten Marnik 94 ADD 17'50

Jun Dames 4635m Uur:16:00
ACA - veldlopen voor Mannen en Vrouwen

1 289 Bosmans Kim 91 AVT 17'37
2 25 Janssen Jill 92 SACN 19'15
3 9514 Philippaerts Tessa 92 NA 20'56
4 1 Smeets Annemie 92 SACN 23'28

Sen Dames 4635m Uur:16:03

ACA - veldlopen voor Mannen en Vrouwen

2 916 Corstjens Erika 89 AVT 18'50
3 1265 Van Oosterwijck Chantal 79 ADD 19'39
4 1058 Druyts Dana 80 LOOT 19'48
5 1374 Clerx Natasja 87 LOOI 20'04
6 800 Van Oosterwijck Nathalie 79 ATLA  21'00
7 990 Engelen Ils 87 LOOI 21'24
8 1157 Blavier Ilse 84 TACT 21'27
9 1054 Geuns An 78 AVT 22'02
10 1232 Ilsbroux Mieke 79 DCLA 22'07
11 1236 Valgaerts Kelly 80 DCLA 22'47

13 924 Vermeulen Myriem 85 DALO 28'40



16/01/2010 Alken LCC Veldloop

Mas Dames 4635m Uur:16:13

ACA - veldlopen voor Mannen en Vrouwen

1 3158 Palmans Lieve 68 SACN 18'12
2 2605 Enkels Rachel 74 LOOI 18'40
3 2466 Peeters Anija 69 LOOI 18'57
4 2163 Swinnen Margot 63 SACN 19'22
5 3015 Sterken Renata 64 ACA 20'34
6 2887 MoomenOlga 65  ATLA 20743
7 2604 Coomans Liliane 64 LOOI 21'15
8 2164 Daems Christel 66 SACN 21'20
9 2470  Brouwers Carin* 64  ATLA  21'23
10 2165 Hendrikx Frieda 53 SACN 21'53
11 2492 Van Zand Maria 56 TACT 22'32
12 3151 Geyskens Anja 69 LOOI 22'41
13 2634 Lynen Els 69 BREE 2245
14 3161 Philippaerts Greta 64 ACA 23'05
15 2943 Pannemans Marie-Louise 54 MACD 23'07
16 3162 Uitdebroeks Anija 72 ACA 23'18
17 3218 Schepers Sandy 71 AVT 23'24
18 2334 Pirard Marianne 59 DALO 23'37
19 2854 Vandeweege Marijke 54 DCLA 23'52
20 2162 Pinxten Marina 58 SACN 24'06
21 2815 Pinxten Anneke 56 BREE 24'07
22 3029 Bergen Lieve 62 ADD 24'40
23 2839 Asnong Jenny 52 ADD 25'16
24 3034 Schreurs Betty 47 ADD 25"46
25 3456 Van Dingenen Maria 50 LOOI 2547
26 2353 Maes Francine 63 DALO 25'54
27 2327 Nys Alice 48 DALO 29'31
28 3362 Alba Anita 71 AVT 32'58
29 3077 Jans Liliane 53 LOOI 33'55
30 2701 Paps Maria 48 LOOI 34'20

Jun Heren 7000m Uur:16:28
ACA - veldlopen voor Mannen en Vrouwen

1 290 Michiels Jasper 91 DALO 24'24
2 231 Maes Dave 91 AVT 24'52
4 428 Swinnen Wannes 92 ACKO 26'09
5 381 Ramaekers Jente 92 AVT 28'07
6 51 Maes Dieter 92 DALO 28'51
8 383 Vandebeek Arnold 91 LOOI 31'54
9 506 Michotte Pieter 91 ACA 34'24

10 339 Vanhacht Dries 92 ACA 38'48



2 5397 Van Marcke Pascal 67 ACA 24'44
3 5425 Lemmens Joseph 61 LOOI 24'54
4 5396 Schaillee Kurt 72 ACA 25'40
5 4260 Govaers Johan 69 GENK 2543
6 4571 Schoels Marc 63 ADD 26'10
7 5520 Vande Bergh Francis 63 SACN 26'21
8 4569 Raskin Lode 69 ADD 26'33
9 3527 Gerits Erik 61 SACN 26'41
10 3364 Swinnen Francis 62 SACN 26'54
11 4764 Neven Rudi 63 ACA 27'01
12 5006 Hermans Luc 57 DCLA 27'08
13 4599 Wolfs Michel 68 TACT 27'20
. 14 3509  Claesen Kurt 69 ATIA 2732
15 5532 Wouters Chris 71 ROBA 27'33
16 6073 WOUTERS JOHAN 71 ACA 27'35
17 4486 Vleugels Marc 69 LOOI 27'45
18 4203 Bens Benny 62 LOOI 27'48
19 4666 Smeets Jan 53 BREE 28'10
20 5660 Droogmans Erik 63 ACA 28'17
21 5611 Van Den Broeck Raf 53 ACA 28'21
22 5197 Broekhoven Patrick 64 LOOI 28'23
23 4758 Geboers Erik 62 ACA 28'31
24 5725 Neirinck Gert 74 ACA 28'33
25 5462 Daniels Luc 65 LOOI 28'40
26 4926 Quadflieg Marc 57 MACD 28'42
27 6707 GILLET Dominique 65 HUY 28'49
28 3362 Smeets Jef 55 SACN 28'54
29 3557 Verluyten Luc 67 LOOI 28'58
30 4682 Degens Erik 61 DCLA 29'09
31 4011 Deckers Rudi 63 AVT 29'20
32 5394 Driesen Dimitri 70 ACA 29'34
33 4117 Sleurs Jan 48 SACN 29"'46
34 4570 Bleus Rudi 63 ADD 30'00
35 3572 Verkoyen Ronny 54 SACN 30'10
36 4548 Metten Ivan 65 ADD 30'16
37 3559 De Gelissen Joseph 52 ATLA 3024
38 5676 Uitdebroeks Romain 50 ACA 30'25
39 5159 Brulmans Jean 60 ACA 30'36
40 3621 Maes Erik 64 DALO 30'38
41 4765 Ruymen Michel 56 ACA 3040
. 42 3501  Vandoorem Peter 72 ATLA 3045
43 4734 Dullers Andre 54 LOOI 30'56
44 3747 Van Otten Geert* 62 DALO 31'12

16/01/2010 Alken LCC Veldloop
Mas Heren 7000m Uur:16:41

ACA - veldlopen voor Mannen en Vrouwen




16/01/2010 Alken LCC Veldloop

45 3728 Van Gerven Gerard 56 SACN 31'41
46 4015 Govaerts Kris 52 TACT 31'45
47 3366 Molemans Willem 54 SACN 32'09
48 4919 Geuns Rene 51 AVT 32'31
49 5632 Luyckx Luc 62 LOOI 32'55
50 4761 Manshoven Rene 54 ACA 32'57
51 5535 Stas Alain 72 ADD 33'26
52 5279 Di Vito Domenico* 57 TACT 34'29
53 4281 Leijnen Ludo 60 BREE 3445
54 5147 Geldof Vladimir 68 AVT 35'27
55 5779 Melotte Patrice 63 TACT 35'31
56 4929 Wijnen Raymond 52 MACD 36'27
57 5697 Mannaerts Theo 63 DALO 39'22
58 5720 De Raedemaeker Franz 56 ADD 40'54
59 4844 Vanderheyden Jozef 30 LOOI 56'35
3461  Van Houtenleo* 68  ATLA  Opgave
4280 Vanhemel Frank 71 BREE Opgave

5514 Janssen Ivo 70 AVT Opgave



16/01/2010 Alken LCC Veldloop

Sen Heren 8385m Uur:16:52

ACA - veldlopen voor Mannen en Vrouwen

1 955 Stessens Tim 82 SACN 28'33
2 1202 Maes Geert 84 DALO 29'07
3 1328 Hendrikx Jeroen 86 ADD 29'09
4 2026 Nardozza Vincent 81 LOOI 29127
5 1327 Kenis Ruben 83 ADD 29'31
6 1583 Bosmans Lukas 88 ROBA 29'33
7 1032 Peter Wilhelmus Cormelis. 79 ATLA  29'53
8 2181 Claes Filip 77 ACA 30'33
9 1655 Baets Tom 78 DCLA 30'50
10 954 Smeets Roel 87 SACN 31'19
11 993 Van Hemel Nick 86 VMOL 31'34
12 1770 Booms Nico 81 AVT 31'49
13 1374 Mentens Jimmy 75 AVT 32'00
14 9517 Maes Tom 86 NA 32'09
15 1734 Jacobs Kris 79 ACA 32'15
16 2278 Mondelaers Kevin 80 LOOI 32'19
17 1649 Durnez Brecht 89 LOOI 32'24
18 9518 Jouck Eli 83 NA 32'29
19 1144 Dusar Lieven 86 TACT 33'17
20 1143 Boghe Nick 90 TACT 33'28
21 1507 Ruymen Wouter 89 ACA 34'04
22 1446 Croes Jo 86 TACT 34'31
23 1474 Smeets Dirk 85 BREE 34'53
24 1361 Schillewaert Dirk 82 LOOI 36'20
25 2001 Fory Glenn 88 ACA 37'15
26 1659 Deferm Kris 78 DCLA 40'33
27 1963 Hermans Brecht 81 ACA 42'31

2284 Pennings Bjorn 79 AVT Opgave



